Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Felony Complaints - January 2024 through March 2024
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District Courts
.State/County
.Municipal
Municipal Courts
State Total
Benton County
.Benton D
.Benton D Total
Benton County
Chelan County
.Chelan D
.Chelan D Total
Chelan County
Clallam County
.Clallam 1 D
...Port Angeles M
.Clallam 1 D Total
.Clallam 2 D
.Clallam 2 D Total
Clallam County
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.Ferry D
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Filed
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1
1
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20
10
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0
0
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Formal
Charge
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40
0
0

40
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Felony Other
Preliminary Hearing
4 572
0 2
0 0
4 574
0 118
0 118
0 118
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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Franklin County
.Franklin D

.Franklin D Total
Franklin County
Grays Harbor County
..Dept 1 (Montesano)
.Dept 1 (Montesano) Total
Grays Harbor County
King County

.Maple Valley M

King County

Kitsap County
.Kitsap D

Kitsap County
Klickitat County

.E. Klickitat D

.E. Klickitat D Total
Klickitat County
Lewis County

.Lewis D

.Lewis D Total

Lewis County

Mason County

.Mason D

Filed

24
24
24

Dismissed

20
20
20

12
12

Reduced to
Misdemeanor

Bound
Over

Total
Disposed

26
26
26

15
15

Felony
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Preliminary
Appearance

Formal
Charge
Hearing

36
36
36

Felony
Preliminary

Other
Hearing

10
10
10

11
11
11

26
26
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Mason County
Okanogan County
.Okanogan D
.Okanogan D Total
Okanogan County
Pacific County

.N. Pacific D
...Raymond M

.N. Pacific D Total
Pacific County

Pend Oreille County
.Pend Oreille D
.Pend Oreille D Total
Pend Oreille County
Pierce County
.Pierce 1D
...University Place M
.Pierce 1 D Total
.Fife M

Pierce County
Skagit County
.Skagit D

Skagit County

Snohomish County
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————————— Felony Complaints - - - ------ ----------Felony Proceedings ----------
Felony Formal
Reduced to Bound Total Probable Cause Preliminary Charge Felony Other
Filed Dismissed Misdemeanor Over Disposed Defendant Appearance Hearing Preliminary  Hearing

.Everett D 300 292 36 0 328 644 41 0 0 396
.Everett D Total 300 292 36 0 328 644 41 0 0 396
Snohomish County 300 292 36 0 328 644 41 0 0 396
Spokane County
.Spokane D 6 5 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 1
.Spokane D Total 6 5 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 1
Spokane County 6 5 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 1
Stevens County
.Stevens D 0 1 0 0 1 71 0 0 0 0
.Stevens D Total 0 1 0 0 1 71 0 0 0 0
Stevens County 0 1 0 0 1 71 0 0 0 0
Thurston County
.Olympia M 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Thurston County 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Whitman County
.Whitman D 0 1 2 0 3 27 0 0 0 3
...Pullman M 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 2
.Whitman D Total 0 1 2 0 3 40 0 0 0 5
.Colfax M 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Whitman County 0 1 2 0 3 43 0 0 0 5
Yakima County
.Yakima D 0 0 3 0 3 44 0 0 0 0
.Yakima D Total 0 0 3 0 3 44 0 0 0 0

Zillah M 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Felony
Reduced to Bound Total Probable Cause
Filed Dismissed Misdemeanor Over Disposed Defendant

Yakima County 0 0 3 0 3 45
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